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Family Violence Contact Officers 

 

 

 
 

Name & Department Contact Phone Contact Email Who am I 

Candice Jacoby, Community 
Compliance 

03 8571 1862 
 
 

Candice.jacoby@cgd.vic.gov.au 

 
Biljana Komnenovic, Community 

Development 

0466 772 900 bkomne@cgd.vic.gov.au  

  

 

Emily Meeng, Community Advocacy 03 8571 5263 emily.meeng@cgd.vic.gov.au 

 

Family Violence Contact Officers play an integral role in Council’s commitment to providing support for staff involved in or 

experiencing domestic or family violence. 

The Family Violence Contact Officer’s role is intended to provide confidential and impartial information and referral information 

to staff who have inquiries or would like to understand some of their options on Family Violence related matters. 

All Family Violence Contact Officers have been trained on Council Family Violence support programs, referrals and privacy. 

Confidentially discussing Family Violence matters with a Contact Officer will have no impact on your employment with Council 

and no information will be recorded on your file in relation to the discussion or the matters raised. 
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Tony Barker, Infrastructure Services 8571 1760 or 

0481 437 612 

Tony.barca@cgd.voc.gov.au  

 

Belinda Morphett, Civic Facilities 8571 1473 or 

0403 602 618 

Belinda.morphett@cgd.voc.gov.au  

 

Helen Beekmans, Business 

Development & Investment 

0466 487 283 Helen.beekmans@cgd.vic.gov.au  

 
Siobhan Meechan, Strategic Growth & 

Advocacy 

8571 5429 

Or 

0479 188 356 

siobhan.meechan@cgd.vic.gov.au 

 

 

 

Scot Walker, Emergency Management 8571 1574  

or  

0429 124 883 

scot.walker@cgd.vic.gov.au 
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